
#JudoAnadia2024

Day 1
Mat Schedule

Round by round

MAT 1 MAT 2 MAT 3

-73 Kg (2x)

-70 Kg

-66 Kg (3x)

-78 Kg

+78 Kg

-60 Kg (2x)

-63 Kg



#JudoAnadia2024

Day 2
Mat Schedule

Round by round

MAT 1 MAT 2 MAT 3

-81 Kg (3x)

-100 Kg

+100 Kg

-90 Kg

-48 Kg

-57 Kg 

-52 Kg



#JudoAnadia2024

Final block PROGRAM

MAT 1 MAT 2 MAT 3

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

…

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL

…

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

…

AWARDING

AWARDING


